hoogheemraadschap
Hollands
Noorderkwartier

7y

Waterveiligheid
Voldoende water
Gezond water

Schoon water

Veilige (vaar)wegen
Crisisbeheersing
Bestuur & Organisatie
Afrondingsverschil

Opbrengsten:

Waterveiligheid
Voldoende water
Gezond water

Schoon water

Veilige (vaar)wegen
Crisisbeheersing
Bestuur & Organisatie
Afrondingsverschil

Kosten :

Subtotaal :

Dotaties en ontrekkingen aan :
- Algemene Reserve
- Tariefsegalisatie

Waterschapsbelastingen
Afrondingsverschil

RESULTAAT :

Waterschapsbelastingen
- Watersysteemheffing

- Zuiveringsheffing

- Wegenheffing

- Verontreiningsheffing
Afrondingsverschil

Waterland, 2-6-2025

JAARREKENING

(x € 1 milljoen)

2024 2024 2023 2023 2024 -/- 2023
Opbrengsten: Opbrengsten:
7,8 8,9 -1,1
1,4 2,7 -1,3
2,3 0,6 1,7
5,6 13,9 -8,3
9,0 3,2 5,8
0,0 0,0 0,0
25,5 26,4 -0,9
0,1 0,1
51,7 55,7 -4,0
Kosten: Kosten:
66,6 -58.,8 56,9 -48,0 9,7
75,0 -73,6 74,3  -71,6 0,7
10,6 -8,3 10,6  -10,0 0,0
116,1 -110,5 126,3 -1124 -10,2
25,9 -169 18,1 -149 7,8
3,4 3.4 3,2 23,2 0,2
54,5 -29,0 53,0 -26,6 1,5
0,1 0,0 -0,1 0,1 0,2
352,2 -300,5 3423 -286.,6 9,9
-300,5 -286,6 -13,9
0,0 0,0 0,0
36,6 35.4 1.2
273,7 248,5 25,2
0,0 0,1 -0,1
9,8 -2,6 12,4
162,6 149.,5 13,1
103,0 91,3 11,7
6,4 6,2 0,2
1,7 1,6 0,1
0,0 -0,1 0,1
273,7 248,5 25,2
1/2

-12,4%
-48,1%
283,3%
-59,7%
181,3%

-3,4%

-1,2%

17,0%
0,9%
0,0%

-8,1%

43,1%
6,2%
2,8%

2,9%

4,8%

3,4%

10,1%

8,8%
12,8%
3,2%
6,2%

10,1%



hoogheemraadschap
Hollands
Noorderkwartier

7y

Waterveiligheid
Voldoende water
Gezond water

Schoon water

Veilige (vaar)wegen
Crisisbeheersing
Bestuur & Organisatie
Afrondingsverschil

Opbrengsten:

Waterveiligheid
Voldoende water
Gezond water

Schoon water

Veilige (vaar)wegen
Crisisbeheersing
Bestuur & Organisatie
Afrondingsverschil

Kosten :

Subtotaal :

Dotaties en ontrekkingen aan :

- Algemene Reserve
- Tariefsegalisatie

Waterschapsbelastingen
Afrondingsverschil

RESULTAAT :

Waterschapsbelastingen
- Watersysteemheffing

- Zuiveringsheffing

- Wegenheffing

- Verontreiningsheffing
Afrondingsverschil

Waterland, 2-6-2025

BEGROTING

(x € 1 milljoen)

2025 2025 2024 2024 2025 -/- 2024
Opbrengsten: Opbrengsten:
7,0 8,6 -1,6
1,0 0,8 0,2
0,2 0,1 0,1
6,9 7,0 -0,1
0,0 10,3 -10,3
0,3 0,0 0,3
14,4 14,9 -0,5
0,1 -0,1
29.8 41,8 -12,0
Kosten: Kosten:
70,9 -63,9 659 -573 5,0
85,3 -8473 79,7 -789 5,6
12,6 -124 8,3 -8,2 4,3
119,5 -112.6 112,8 -105.8 6,7
1,0 -1,0 18,6 -8,3 -17,6
3,3 -3,0 3,0 -3,0 0,3
54,2 -398 54,1 -392 0,1
0,2 -0,2 0,1 0,2
3470 -317.2 342.4 -300,6 4,6
-317,2 -300,6 -16,6
0,0 0,0 0,0
26,1 26,5 -0,4
291,1 274,0 17,1
0,0 0,1 -0,1
0,0 -0,0 0,0
173,3 161,5 11,8
115,9 104,6 11,3
0,0 6,3 -6,3
1,9 1,7 0,2
0,0 -0,1 0,1
291,1 274,0 17,1
2/2

-18,6%
25,0%
100,0%
-1,4%
-100,0%
HHHEHEH
-3,4%
-100,0%

-28,7%

7,6%
7,0%
51,8%
5,9%
-94,6%
10,0%
0,2%

1,3%

5,5%

-1,5%

6,2%

7,3%
10,8%
-100,0%
11,8%

6,2%



